
Size Colour

Ring

26-24 Wire Gauge #4 26-24 Gold

Industrial Quality, Nylon Insulated #6 26-24 Gold

Plated Copper Conductor, Funnel Mouth & Crimp Guide #8 26-24 Gold

CSA/UL Approved, Rated to 600 Volts #10 26-24 Gold

Butt - Double Crimp

Size Colour Size Colour

Open-End Quick-Slide Spade

1/8F 26-24 Gold #4 26-24 Gold

#6 26-24 Gold

Item No. Item No.

12170713111280

12170713111283

26-24 Gold 12170713111010

Size/Colour Item No.

www.preferredindustrial.com

Local: 604.231.6030 Toll-free: 1.866.522.1600

Terminal - Gold Nylon Insulated
Item No.

12170713111181

12170713111184

12170713111187

12170713111190

12170713111034

Size Colour

Fully-Encapsulated Quick-Slide

1/8F 26-24 Gold 12170713111085

Item No.

FOR SIZES AND TYPES NOT 

LISTED, CONTACT YOUR 

LOCAL REPRESENTATIVE FOR 

MORE DETAILS.


